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SITE LAYOUT,
GRADING &

UTILITY PLAN

SITE INFORMATION
1. APPLICANT:

SECURITY VAULT WORKS, INC.
550 CLARK DRIVE
BUDD LAKE, NJ 07828

2. OWNER:

3. PARCEL:
MAP #37-1 & LOT #3
1776 PLAINFIELD PIKE
CITY OF CRANSTON
PROVIDENCE COUNTY, RHODE ISLAND

ACCESSIBLE PARKING
CRITERIA
STANDARD:

8 FT x 18 FT STALL (MIN.)
5 FT x 18 FT AISLE (MIN.)

VAN:
8 FT x 18 FT STALL (MIN.)
8 FT x 18 FT AISLE (MIN.)

301-400 TOTAL SPACES = 8 MIN. ACCESSIBLE SPACES

1 ACCESSIBLE VAN SPACE PER 6 STANDARD ACCESSIBLE SPACES (MIN.)

N/A - NOT APPLICABLE
N/S - NOT SPECIFIED
(V) - VARIANCE REQUESTED
(W) - WAIVER REQUESTED
(E) - EXIST. NON-CONFORMANCE

ZONING ANALYSIS TABLE

ZONE CRITERIA REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
MIN. LOT AREA

MIN. LOT FRONTAGE

MAX. BLDG COVERAGE

MIN. FRONT SETBACK

MIN. SIDE SETBACK

MIN. REAR SETBACK

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT

PARKING SPACES (MIN./MAX.)

ACCESS. PARKING SPACES

HIGHWAY BUSINESS (HB)ZONING DISTRICT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AREAOVERLAY DISTRICT

REQUIRED PERMIT BANK USE PERMITTED BY PERMITTED BY RIGHT

10,000 SF

50 FT

30%

70 FT

50 FT

50 FT

40 FT / 3 STORIES

184 / 381

25.18 AC.

406.4 FT (COMMERCE WAY)

21%±

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

347

8 NO CHANGE

PARKING STALL CRITERIA
STANDARD: 9 FT x 18 FT
COMPACT: 8 FT x 16 FT

USE/CATEGORY: BANK, RETAIL, RESTAURANT
REQUIRED PARKING: RETAIL MIN.: 1 SPACE PER 500 SF OF GROSS FLOOR AREA

RETAIL MAX.: 1 SPACE PER 250 SF OF GROSS FLOOR AREA
RESTAURANT MIN.: 1 SPACE PER 5 SEATS
RESTAURANT MIN.: 1 SPACE PER 3 SEATS

CALCULATION: 86,584 / 500 = 173.2 OR 174 MIN. PARKING REQUIRED
86,584 / 250 = 346.3 OR 364 MAX. PARKING REQUIRED
50 SEATS = 50 / 5 = 10 MIN. PARKING REQUIRED
50 SEATS = 50 / 3 = 16.6 OR 17 MAX. PARKING REQUIRED
184 MIN. TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED; 381 MAX. TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

71.8 FT±

> 800 FT±

66.5 FT±

< 40 FT

351

10

jfonseca
Polygon
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